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MEXICO GULF FREE OF TARIFF  OTHER COUNTRIES (Price FOB Miami)MEXICO PACIFIC SEAFOOD FREE OF TARIFF
PRICES ARE FOB LOS ANGELES, CA

FROZEN SNOOK $/lb FREE OF TARIFF FROZEN WHOLE BLUE CRAB FROM EUROPE  $/lb WITH 15% TARIFF
Blue Crab Whole IQF Process Size Lbs x cs Available Price Snook gutted Size Available PRICE Blue Crab Whole IQF Size lbs x cs Available Price

Blue Crab Clean IQF Process Size Lbs x cs Available Price FOB Houston
FROZEN OCTOPUS $/lb FREE OF TARIFF FROZEN CLEAN BLUE CRAB FROM EUROPE  $/lb WITH 15% TARIFF

Octopus whole Size Available Price FL Blue Crab Clean IQF Size lbs x cs Available Price

FROZEN FARMED TILAPIA $/lb FREE OF TARIFF
Crab Meat Pasteurized Process Size Lbs x cs Available Price Mayan Farmed Tilapia Size Available Price FL

FROZEN CLEAN BLUE CRAB FROM TUNISIA  $/lb WITH 25% TARIFF
Grouper Fillet Sikinless Size Available Price FL Blue Crab Clean IQF Size lbs x cs Available Price

Red Snapper Lutjanus Peru Size Lbs x cs Available Price

FROZEN SNAPPERS $/lb FREE OF TARIFF FROZEN CLEAN SWIMMING CRAB  $/lb (Portunus Segnis) WITH 25% TARIFF
Lutjanus Campechanus Size Available Price FL Swimming Crab Clean IQF Size lbs x cs Available Price

California Halibut Fillet Skinless IQF Size Lbs x cs Available Price

Lane Snapper Size Available Price FL COOKED NAMIBIAN CRAB CLUSTERS $/lb WITH 15% TARIFF
Crab Clusters Size lbs x cs Available Price

Hake / Whitting / Merluza Size Lbs x cs Available Price

Yellow Tail Snapper Size Available Price FL
Sierra Makarel Whole Round IWP Size Lbs x cs Available Price

SCALLOPS FROM PERU $/lb WITH 10% TARIFF
PEN SHELL SCALLOPS    Size lbs x cs Available Price

Available Size Lbs x cs Available Price

FROZEN SNAPPERS FROM HONDURAS $/lb PRICE INCLUDE TARIFF
Lutjanus Campechanus Size lbs x cs Available Price

Giant squid Pack Size Lbs x cs Available Price

Top Shell Meat  Size Lbs x CS Available Price

lbs x cs

lbs x cs

lbs x cs

lbs x cs

lbs x cs

lbs x cs

lbs x cs

Pampano Whole Round

FROZEN BLUE CRAB  $/lb (From Mexico-Free of Tariffs)

PRODUCT NOT AVAILABALE IN FLORIDA

PASTERURIZED CRAB MEAT $/lb (From Mexico-Free of Tariffs)

FROZEN FISH $/lb (From Mexico-Free of Tariffs)

TOP SHELL MEAT $/lb (From Mexico-Free of Tariffs)

NOTE: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE / PRICES DO NOT INCLUED TARIFFS

Blue Crab Whole IQF Whole Jumbo 22 lbs $3.25 Snook gutted 1 -2 50 lbs FULL
TRUCK
LOADS

$3.40 Blue Crab Whole  IQF Jumbo 22 lbs FULL
TRUCK
LOADS

$3.45
Blue Crab Whole IQF Whole Large 22 lbs $3.15 Snook gutted 2 - 4 50 lbs $3.50 Blue Crab Whole  IQF Large 22 lbs $3.25
Blue Crab Whole IQF Whole Medium 22 lbs $2.35 Snook gutted 4 - 6 50 lbs $3.60 Blue Crab Whole  IQF Medium  22 lbs $2.55

Price include 15% Tariff
Blue Crab Clean  IQF Clean 1 - 3 20 lbs $4.35
Blue Crab Clean  IQF Clean 3 - 5 20 lbs $4.25
Blue Crab Clean  IQF Clean 5 - 7 20 lbs $3.25 Octopus whole 1-2 25 lbs FTL $5.40 Blue Crab Clean  IQF 1 - 3 20 lbs FULL

TRUCK
LOADS

$4.45
Blue Crab Clean  IQF 3 - 5 20 lbs $4.35
Blue Crab Clean  IQF 5 - 7 20 lbs $3.55

Price include 15% Tariff
Jumbo Lump 1 lb x can 6 can x cs N/A $0.00 Fresh Whole Gutted 500-700g 30 lbs FTL $3.45
Super Lump 1 lb x can 6 can x cs YES $25.00 Frozen Whole Gutted 500-700g 20 lbs FTL $2.45
Lump 100% (no mix) 2 lb x can 6 can x cs YES $21.00

Grouper Fillet w/co IVP 6-8  8-16 oz 20 lbs  Blue Crab Clean  IQF 1 - 3 20 lbs FULL
TRUCK
LOADS

$4.45
Grouper Fillet w/co IVP 1-3 & 3-5 lb 20 lbs  Blue Crab Clean  IQF 3 - 5 20 lbs $4.35
Grouper Portions IVP 6 & 8 oz 20 lbs Blue Crab Clean  IQF 5 - 7 20 lbs $3.60

Red Snapper GGS .5 - .75 lb 10 lbs PALLETS $4.65 Price include 25% Tariff
Red Snapper GGS .75 - 1 lb 10 lbs PALLETS $4.95
Red Snapper GGS 1 - 2 lb 10 lbs PALLETS $5.80
Red Snapper GGS 2 - 4 lb 40 lbs PALLETS $5.70 Red Snapper GGS .5-.75 10 lbs

FULL
TRUCK
LOADS

$6.00 Blue Crab Clean  IQF 1 - 3 20 lbs FULL
TRUCK
LOADS

$4.10
Red Snapper GGS .75-1 10 lbs $6.50 Blue Crab Clean  IQF 3 - 5 20 lbs $3.95
Red Snapper GGS 1-2 10 lbs $6.50 Blue Crab Clean  IQF 5 - 7 20 lbs $3.55

California Halibut Fillet 3 - 5 oz 10 lbs PALLETS $5.15 Red Snapper GGS 2-4 20 lbs $7.00 Price include 25% Tariff
California Halibut Fillet 5 - 8 oz 10 lbs PALLETS $6.55
California Halibut Fillet 8 - 16 oz 10 lbs PALLETS $9.55
California Halibut Fillet  1 - 2 lb 10 lbs PALLETS $10.35 Lane Snapper GGS .5-.75 10lbs

FULL
TRUCK
LOADS

$5.30
Lane Snapper GGS .75-1 10 lbs $5.50 S Cluster (4-6 oz) 3-4 pcs x lb 6 X 7 lbs PALLETS $6.60
Lane Snapper GGS 1-2 10 lbs $5.50 M Cluster (6-7 oz)     3 pcs x lb 6 X 7 lbs PALLETS $7.29

Hake / Whitting / Merluza whole 500-1000-UP 33 lbs PALLETS $0.65 Lane Snapper GGS 2-4 20 lbs $5.50 L Cluster (7-9 oz)     2 pcs x lb 6 X 7 lbs PALLETS $9.12
Hake / Whitting / Merluza HGT 500-700-1000-UP 33 lbs PALLETS $0.85 XL Cluster (9-12 oz) 1-2 pcs x lb 6 X 7 lbs PALLETS $11.70

Price include 15% Tariff
Yellow Tail Snapper GGS .5-.75 10 lbs

FULL
TRUCK
LOADS

$5.30
Sierra Makarel Whole Round IWP 1-2 20 lbs PALLETS $1.25 Yellow Tail Snapper GGS .75-1 10 lbs $5.50
Sierra Makarel Whole Round IWP 2-4 44 lbs PALLETS $1.38 Yellow Snapper  GGS 1-2 10 lbs $5.50

Yellow Snapper  GGS 2-4 20 lbs $5.50 S Cluster (4-6 oz) 10-20 44 lbs PALLETS $17.50
M Cluster (6-7 oz) 20-30 44 lbs PALLETS $12.50

Pampano Whole Round 209 cs 3-5 22 lbs x cs PALLETS $1.55 Price include 10% Tariff
Pampano Whole Round 151 cs 5-7 22 lbs x cs PALLETS $1.55
Pampano Whole Round 473 cs 7-10 22 lbs x cs PALLETS $1.55

Lane Snapper GGS 2-4 20 lbs 1600 lbs $5.50
Giant squid Whole Block 2-6 KG 22 lbs FTL $1.10 Yellow Tail Snapper GGS 2-4 20 lbs 160 lbs $5.50

Red Snapper GGS .5-.75 10 lbs 190 lbs $6.00
Red Snapper GGS .75-1 10 lbs 230 lbs $6.50
Red Snapper GGS 1-2 10 lbs 1230 lbs $6.50

Top Shell Meat MIX 33 lbs PALLETS $4.05  Red Snapper GGS 2-4 20 lbs 1140 lbs $7.00

The agreed upon sales price for any purhcase order, does include any tariff, tax, duty or other governmental (United Sates or any other governmental entity) charge that could be applied after the date of the PO. 
In the event that we incur such an additional tariff, tax, duty or other governmental charge (including but not limited to newly imposed port fees for Chinese vessels), those costs will be added to our sales price for

your Purchase Order and you agree to pay those increased costs in full.


